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LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2297
ANSWERED ON:03.12.2009
`REPORT OF NCRLM`
Rajaram Shri Wakchaure Bhausaheb

Will the Minister of MINORITY AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has deliberated upon the recommendations contained in the reports presented by the National Commission for Religious and Linguistic Minorities (NCRLM);and

(b)if so, the details thereof and the steps taken by the Government thereto?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) OF THE MINISTRY OF MINORITY AFFAIRS (SALMAN KHURSHID)

(a) & (b) The Government is still examining the various aspects of the National Commission for Religious and Linguistic Minorities (NCRLM) report, including from constitutional and legal angles.
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